TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT
From
The Joint Transport Commissioner
(Rules),
Commissionerate of Transport and
Road Safety, Guindy,
Chennai - 600 032.
Sir,

3 Type of vehicle/cateqory Two Wheeler/Ll cateqory
4 Type of body Solo with Pillion
5 Month and year of manufacture As per codifications
6 No. of cylinders
7 Chassis number As applicable
B Engine number or motor
number in the case of battery
operated vehicle
As applicable
9 Fuel used Battery Operated Vehicle
10. Maximum Power 3.1 Kvi, @ 60 kmph
11. Maximum 30 Minutes Power 2,5 Kw @ 55 kmph
Cubic capacity
13. Makers classification Chetak Blue
Vehicle)
29 01 (Battery Operated
14. Wheel base 1330 mm
Seatinq capacity 2
16. Colour As applicable
17. ULW (unladen weight) 126 Kgs.
276 Kgs.
19. Nrrmher- ricccrinlion- sizc
and plv ratino of tvres as
tlealaratl hv f he
ma nufactu rer
a Front axle 9O/9O - t2 s4J
b Rear axle 90/90 - L2 54)
20. Resistered Axle Weiqht
a Front Axle (Faw) 93 Kgs.
Rear Axle (Raw) 183 Kqs.
2t. Dimension
a Overall lenqth 1894 mm
b Rear over hanq
c Overall width 725 mm
d Overall heiqht 1132 mm
Min. ground clearance 160 mm
Based on the document verification of the vehicle by the Assistant
Secretary-Ill and based on the type approval certificate number AATB 0134, FO1.
2.
NA
L2,
15.
18. G.V.W. (Gross vehicle weight)
or RLW (Registered laden
weight) as certified by the